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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 ARYA  A ARUMUGHAN  K 
(FTHR)

KAVALAMPARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

2 29/12/2025 ATHULYA B GEETHA (MTHR) 542, VENNAKKARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

3 29/12/2025 BHUVANESWARI M RAMARAJ (HSBN) 32 914, 
THEKKUMURI, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

4 29/12/2025 Uchitha Unni Manohar Jeyaraj 
(HSBN)

Niyatham, BB25, 
Blueberry Villas, 

Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 RAMRAJ M MUNISWAMY  A 
(FTHR)

15/62, THEKKUMURI, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

6 29/12/2025 deepthi c r sumesh s (HSBN) 454, eranjipadam, 
mundur, mundur, 
678592, palakkad

  

7 29/12/2025 K DEEPA U K NAZEER 
HUSSAIN (HSBN)

15/850 
MANIYANKADU 

HOUSE, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, PALAKKAD

  

8 29/12/2025 JOMINI JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PROVIDENCE 
CONVENT, Cherad, 

Malampuzha, 
Malampuzha, 678651, 

Palakkad

  

9 29/12/2025 EDLINE JOYTHI P CHANDRAN 
SOLAMAN A (HSBN)

SARAYU NAGAR, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

10 29/12/2025 Manohar J Uchitha Unni (WIFE) Niyatham, BB25, 
Blueberry Villas, 

Palakkad, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Palakkad

  

11 29/12/2025 NASEERA NAVAS H (HSBN) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
MUTHIRAMKUNNU, 

PALAKKAD, 
ANAKKAL, 678651, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 SAHID MOOSA N NOOR MUHAMMAD 
M (FTHR)

214 BREEZY NEST 
APARTMENT, 

COIMBATORE ROAD, 
OPPOSITE 

BHARATHMATHA 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

13 29/12/2025 AADIL VARSH F FAISAL A (FTHR) 1/160 AAYISHAS, 
KADAMKODE, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 

678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

14 29/12/2025 KAMALAKSHI  K RAJAN (HSBN) 10/665, MOUNTAIN 
MIST APPARTMENT 

THANAVU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, OLAVAKKODE, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

15 29/12/2025 KRISHNAVENI C C CHAMI (FTHR) 17/58 CHANDRATHIL, 
PUDANUR, MUNDUR 
I, PUDANUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

16 29/12/2025 AISWARYA G GIRISH KUMAR U 
(FTHR)

4/198, VISHNU KRIPA 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

PALAKKAD, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

17 29/12/2025 Akshaya Ravikumar Ravikumar Ullattil 
(FTHR)

Sree Lakshmi, Narikode, 
Chandranagar, 

Chandranagar, 678007, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 SAKEER ALI  K B BASHEER AHAMED 
K A (FTHR)

8/332, ALIMSA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, PALAKKAD

  

19 29/12/2025 RAJEENA S SUDHEER 
NOORUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

8/224 A K G NAGAR, 
KADAMKODE, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPULLY, 

678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

20 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SHAJI  
K B

BASHEER 
AHAMMAD K A 

(FTHR)

08/332, ALIMSA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, PALAKKAD

  

21 29/12/2025 ATHIRA M RATHEESH R (HSBN) RAJAN NIVAS, 
MELEPURAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

OLAVAKKOT, 
678002, TALAPPILLY

  

22 29/12/2025 SULAIMAN K K NASEEMA N (WIFE) 794, 
KURUVANKODE, 

VALLIKODE, 
VALLIKODE, 678594, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

23 29/12/2025 MUJEEB NOORJAHAN M 
(MTHR)

KARINGARAPULLY, 
KODUMBU, 
KODUMBU, 

KARINGARAPULLY, 
678551, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

24 29/12/2025 Dawood Mohamed 
Rasack 

Asiya (WIFE) 10/497, Sreerangam 
Gardens, Marutharoad, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

25 29/12/2025 ASHOK  K SANKARANARAYANAN  
V (FTHR)

3/655 KAILASAM, 
PRATHEEKSHA 

NAGAR  
OTTURKKAD, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

26 29/12/2025 SUJITH A KRISHNAVENI 
(MTHR)

22/776, KRISHNA 
NIVAS, 

KUNNEKKAD, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

PALAKKAD

  

27 29/12/2025 SHAMNAD V S V M SOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

VELLITHARA 
HOUSE, 

ANGAVALPARAMBU, 
AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD

  

28 29/12/2025 ASWATHY  J RAJESH (HSBN) 14/652, 
MANIKKATHKALAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

PALAKKAD

  

29 29/12/2025 NISHANA S K SALEEM (FTHR) BASHARIYA 
MANZIL, 

THEKKEPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

30 29/12/2025 Binu Vargheese K A Antony (FTHR) Kundukulangara House, 
Koottupatha, Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Palakkad

  

31 29/12/2025 AMRUTHA SANKAR UDAYASANKAR 
(FTHR)

430, JAYANIVAS, 
PAITTAMKUNNAM, 

DHONI, 678009, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

32 29/12/2025 YAHAYA H NISHANA S (WIFE) BAHARIYA MANZIL, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

33 29/12/2025 AKHILA SANKAR UDAYASANKAR 
(FTHR)

430, JAYANIVAS, 
PAITTAMKUNNAM, 

DHONI, 678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

34 29/12/2025 RAJESH D DIVAKARAN (FTHR) 14/652, 
MANIKATHUKALAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

PALAKKAD

  

35 29/12/2025 SALIHA A ABDUL RAHMAN E 
(FTHR)

SALAFI NAGAR, 
KANNODE, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

36 29/12/2025 RAHNA M I SEENATH Y (MTHR) SALAFI GRAMAM, 
KANNODE, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

37 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SHABNAM 
P K 

MUSTHAFA (HSBN) GREEN LAND A 1, 
CANARA BANK 

COLONY, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

38 29/12/2025 RUBEENA M SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 13/383, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, KAVILPAD, 678012, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

39 29/12/2025 MUHSINA M I SEENATH Y (MTHR) SALAFI GRAMAM, 
KANNODE, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

40 29/12/2025 M FAHAD MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 13/584, GREENLAND, 
PALAKKAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

41 29/12/2025 SEENATH Y MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(HSBN)

SALAFI GRAMAM, 
KANNODE, 

PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

42 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAROOK K 

KAMARUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

SAFIYA MANZIL, 
TAGORE NAGAR, 

MANALI, 
PALAKKAD, 678001, 

PALAKKAD

  

43 29/12/2025 ADITYA RAVI RAVI  V P (FTHR) 11/713,NAVEENA, 
NEAR EMOOR 
BHAGAVATHY 

TEMPLE,AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, 

AKATHETHARA

  

44 29/12/2025 SMIJA S PREEJA P (MTHR) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
CHEMBALODE, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

45 29/12/2025 DEEPAK B BHARGAVAN PILLAI 
R (FTHR)

Upasana Krishna 
Gardens, DRM Office 
Railway Colony Road, 

Akathethara, 
Kallekulangara Post, 

678009, Palakkad

  

46 29/12/2025 Baby  V Velayudhan (FTHR) 04/496, Parakkalam, 
Elappully, Vengodi, 

678622, Palakkad

  

47 29/12/2025 Veena Joseph Joseph Aniakkattu 
Mathai (HSBN)

1-349/2 Aniakkatu, 
Paittamkunnam, 

Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Palakkad

  

48 29/12/2025 SHINIMOL ABDUL MUJEEB M 
(HSBN)

23/898 POOPPAS 
NEST, 

NARUKAMPULLY, 
KANJIKODE WEST 
PUDUSSERI WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 

678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

49 29/12/2025 Asna Shirin M Musthafa VM (FTHR) Veettikkal parambu, 
Vazhukkappara, 

Mundur, Mundur, 
678592, Palakkad

  

50 29/12/2025 Athulya K Krishnadas (FTHR) 466 Ambadi, 
Thekkumkara, Mundur, 

Kanjikulam, 678596, 
Palakkad

  

51 29/12/2025 Varun Kumar D Damodharan V (FTHR) Govardhanam, Cherad, 
Malampuzha-1, 

Malampuzha, 678651, 
Malampuzha

  

52 29/12/2025 Lakshmikutty.P Krishnankutty Nair P 
(FTHR)

Laksmi Nivas, 
Kongappadam, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

53 29/12/2025 Gangadevi.S Krishnankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

Lakshmi Nivas, 
Kongappadam, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

54 29/12/2025 K.Subramanyan Nair Appunni nair (FTHR) Malampuzha, 
Malampuzha, 

Malampuzha 2, 
Kottekkad, 678732, 

Palakkad

  

55 29/12/2025 Valsala Kumari C K 
Valsala Kumari

KSUBRAMANYAN 
Nair (HSBN)

Malampuzha, 
Malampuzha, 
Malampuzha, 

Kottekkad, 678732, 
Palakkad,

  

56 29/12/2025 Velaydhan M Neelu Maruthan Neelu (FTHR) Mandirikad, Kallepully, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

57 29/12/2025 MADHAVI KANDAN (FTHR) Manthrikad, 
Manthrikad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

58 29/12/2025 APPU PONNAN (FTHR) Marutharoad, 
Marutharoad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

59 29/12/2025 KALYANI KANDACHAMI 
(FTHR)

Marutharoad, 
Marutharoad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


